Townsville: 22 August 2023

18:52

Maiden 380m
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18:52 22 Aug

NAME
Go Mary Go
Brindle B

Shaq Owes
Wh & BIk D

Hooded Robin
Black D

Platinum Deal
Black B

No Such Thing
Brindle D

An%el's Rage
D

Blac

Forever Charged (SCR)

Ellie Herrera
Wh & BdI B

Hold The Onion
Black B

(into 7)

Columbian Diva (SCR)

NOV 380m

L

3
4
5
6

G

O, Timmy Turbo (SCR)

19:35 22 Aug

NAME

Moonlit Bay
Black B

Sandy's Heart

Fawn D

Denim
Blue B

Crackin' Ethics
W & Blue Bd D

Dulciphobia

Fawn D
Prince Ebby
Black D

Prinn

Fawn By

Time Wasn't Free
Red Bdl D

Peter Jepson Media Services

TRAINER

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Gary Farrell

Michael Hickmott
Gary Farrell

Harold Hovi

Gary Farrell

Hayley Wooler
Mark Partland

Carol Pickard

Showtime Lodge @ Churchable

TRAINER

Carol Pickard

Gary Farrell

Glen Olsen

Mark Partland
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Hayley Wooler
Bradley Belford

Michael Pandelakis

Bradley Belford

Kennel closes 18:07

PRIZE MONEY
$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

777

3563

N/A

4627

N/A

6777

N/A

778

5571

PRIZE MONEY
$2,400

BEST T/D

23.35

22.52

NBT

23.05

22.53

NBT

22.91

NBT

23.05

22.82

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

168

4218

2772

8454

6651

6873

5186

2315

4578

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

22.71

21.98

22.15

22.30

22.57

22.30

22.48

22.26

22.36

IH

Jeol - |- [N ~ I

R2
19115 | NOV 380m
19:15 22 Aug
NAME

Valentine Teddy

Red Fwn D

Lady Mulgrave (SCR)

Secret Hustle
Fawn B

Glatting Ball
B

ack D

Panama Lad
Black D

Cape Lgle

Red Fwn

Schooner Glass
Brindle D

Kelmar Soxy
Brindle B

¢, Timmy Turbo
,/9‘ Brindle
A4 (into 2)
R4 Magic Carpet Cleaning
19:55 | Best 8 380m
19:55 22 Aug
NAME
. Jackie Chiles
1 Black D

Paulie Walnuts
Brindle D

Vacant Box

Perfect Pacific
Blue B

Aurora Damiro
Black B
Vacant Box

Tail's U
Black D P

Barefoot Di
Blue B

Greyhounds Make Great Pets

TRAINER

Matthew Heilbronn
Tony Gaiardo
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Carol Pickard
Hayley Wooler
Greta Thomson
John La Rosa

Carol Pickard

Bradley Belford

TRAINER

Tony Parker

Tony Parker

Daniel Miles

Mark Partland

Greta Thomson

Mark Partland

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4547 22.31
5542 22.37
6648 22.32
1232 22.02
7726 22.24
2336 22.34
7341 22.49
23F3 21.96
4578 22.36

PRIZE MONEY

$3,200

$2,080 - $640 - $320 - $160

$2K - $640 - $320 - $160
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1435 21.60
4867 21.41
3776 21.82
1278 22.06
3532 21.73
5167 21.83
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Townsville: 22 August 2023

R5

20:15

5th Grade 498m
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20:15 22 Aug

NAME

Austin Dutton
Black D

WiIE William

Black D

Hidden Fury
Dark BdI D

Tessa Po

Blue B PPy

Mu gBrave Miller
K

Blac

Claretown Mac
Black D

Wild Rumour
Black B

Blazing Infrared
Fawn D

Lady Ricciardo (SCR)

Miss The Deck (SCR)

R7

20:55

5th Grade 498m

3

5

EB

7

9
10

20:55 22 Aug

NAME
Pocket Picker
Black D

Hidden Torpedo
Dark Bdl D

Lagoon Camile
Wht & Fwn B

Going To Town
Blk & Wh D

Mary Now Knows
Brindle B

Rojo Henr:
Iagk D y
Warbel Tony

Black D

Aloe's Reward
Fawn D

Lady Ricciardo (SCR)

Miss The Deck (SCR)

Skips Transport 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Michael Fusco
Jackie Belford
Graham Thomson
Greta Thomson
Tony Gaiardo
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Michael Pandelakis

Hayley Wooler
Bradley Belford

Justin Reid

Burdekin Vet Service 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Matthew Heilbronn
Graham Thomson
Gary Farrell

Michael Hickmott
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Brian Gulliver
Bradley Belford
Tony Parker

Bradley Belford

Justin Reid

Kennel closes 18:07

PRIZE MONEY
$3,800

$2,470 - $760 - $380 - $190
$2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190

LAST 4

2183

2152

5825

6623

4766

3512

7467

4634

8856

4867

PRIZE MONEY
$3,800

BEST T/D

29.07

NBT

28.82

29.12

NBT

NBT

29.20

28.90

NBT

29.78

$2,470 - $760 - $380 - $190
$2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190

LAST 4

1437

3466

5148

3225

4683

2131

8336

5325

8856

4867

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

29.40

28.94

29.32

29.04

29.14

28.83

29.37

29.08

NBT

29.78

R6 Tab 5th Grade H
20:35 | 5th Grade 498m
20:35 22 Aug
NAME

Ryan's Pick

Black D

Canya Revamp
D

Black

Hara's Houdini
Lt BdI B

Lush Ice (SCR)

New Design
Brindle B

Polarizer
Black B

Handy Jimm

Wh & B}dlljo v
Spitfire Rhodes

Fawn D

Lady Ricciardo

Black B

(into 4)

Miss The Deck (SCR)

21:15

Hickory Industries
4th Grade 380m

21:15 22 Aug

NAME

Malligan Bale
Black B

Out Of Glory
Brindle D

Ladg Luck

Blue

Pistols At Dawn
Red Bdl D

Burn Rate
Blue D

Free At Night (SCR)

Danyo's Clint
Fawn D

Showtime Pompom
Wh & Blk B

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Heath Ardle
John La Rosa
Hayley Wooler
Robert Lound

Matthew Heilbronn
Michael Hickmott
Bradley Belford
Danny Preh

Bradley Belford

Justin Reid

TRAINER

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Laurie Wode

Robert Lound

Heath Ardle

Michael Fusco
Christopher Scifleet
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Bradley Belford

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$3,800

$2,470 - $760 - $380 - $190
$2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190

LAST4  BESTT/D
8263  29.05
5446 NBT
8438  28.99
2256 28.78
5737  29.05
4725 28.89
8864  28.96
2653  29.06
8856 NBT
4867  29.78
PRIZE MONEY

$2,800
$1,820 - $560 - $280 - $140
$1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3721 22.00
6512 21.95
6342 21.93
1342 21.88
2421 21.91
6218 21.83
4187  21.96
3846  21.78
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Townsville: 22 August 2023

21:35

Hunny Pot Nq

21:3522 Aug

NAME

Amarillo Slim
Black D

Max Gambles
Red Fwn D

Young Yank
Black D

Finggl Bay

Blac

Unstitch
W & Blue Bd D

Shian Kelly
Red Fwn B

Instant Gold

Black D

Ferocious June (SCR)

4th/5th Grade 380m

TRAINER

Glen Olsen
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Bradley Belford
Clarry Wilcox

Heath Ardle

Carol Pickard

Michael Hickmott
Robert Lound
Andrew Wooler

Tony Parker

TRAINER

/-7, Jingalong Lotte
,/9’ 'Llac%B g
A4 (into 8)
]Q) Petite Gingin (SCR)
R11 All Rig Lifting & Engineering
22:13 | 5th Grade 380m
22:13 22 Aug
NAME
Lusty Lovin'
Black

%

10

Baguette (SCR)

Senor Brumby
Black D

Showtime Bart
Brindle D

Ma§ique Noir
Black B

Sugar Hit Lenn
Ik% Wh D y

Is That You
Black B

On The Fence
Black B

Winter Skye
Brindle B

(into 2)
Jilliby Tina (SCR)

Christopher Scifleet
Heath Ardle

Tony Parker
Bradley Belford

Des Heilbronn
Robert Lound
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Mark Partland

Glen Olsen

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Kennel closes 18:07

PRIZE MONEY
$2,800

$1,820 - $560 - $280 - $140
$1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140

LAST 4

8385

7313

5634

3746

4686

5363

3248

1414

5547

7785

PRIZE MONEY
$2,400

BEST T/D

22.08

21.97

21.97

22.00

22.43

21.88

21.69

21.84

22.02

21.83

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

8565

6263

7571

5517

8727

6252

1172

7454

5655

4767

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

21.90

21.88

22.11

21.98

22.71

21.92

22.08

22.11

21.96

22.00

R10

21:58

5th Grade 380m

IH

S |l - | o I -~ I

21:58 22 Aug

NAME

Three Tries
Red BdI D

Trixie Rigatoni
Black B

Daisy Moments
Black

Whiskey On Ice
Brindle D

Limitless Speed
Black B

Impress Rocks
Black D

Sandave Richie
Fawn D

Pacific Holly
W & Blue Fn B

Clock Watcher (SCR)

# Jcool Air Conditioning

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

Chasing Tomorrow (SCR) Justin Reid

R12

22:37

5th Grade 380m

IH

22:37 22 Aug

NAME

Bilinga Beach
Black

Formula Ebby
Blue D

Saruman
Black D

Miss Dutton
Black B

Ille§al Tender
Black D

Pump My Tyre
RedFvvpnBy y

Nobu Lad

Black D

Molly Emgrand (SCR)
Etta

Black B

(into 8)

Fire Up Tina (SCR)

Cleveland Bay Seafood

TRAINER LAST 4
Michael Hickmott 2117
Danny Preh 6444
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 8462
Matthew Heilbronn 1125
Glen Olsen 5436
Bradley Belford 5625
Robert Lound 7641
Tony Parker 2113
Carol Pickard 4556
6688

PRIZE MONEY

$2,400

BEST T/D

21.70

21.83

21.84

NBT

21.75

22.42

22.08

21.66

21.81

22.04

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

TRAINER

Heath Ardle
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Michael Pandelakis
Lee Pearce

Justin Reid

Matthew Heilbronn

Christopher Scifleet
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Glen Olsen

Clarry Wilcox

LAST 4

1441

5387

6837

8583

4835

3275

1348

7725

4548

1864

BEST T/D

22.11

22.28

22.10

22.25

22.17

22.22

NBT

22.17

22.09

22.28
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